MTC 3032	EJ- HF
----------	--------

mTC.	30321-111
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	
LOREN T. ALLEIN	nereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey	aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
the certain real property, with the tenements, heredite situated in the County of KLAMATH and	cents of Organ, described as follows, to-wit:
situated in the County oftunitum	
The plant of KLAMATH FA	TOTAL TOTAL PLANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Lot 35 in Block 30 of Middle 35	
NO.2, according to the Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County	ty, Oregon.
	- 23644 Hicrofilm
SUBJECT TO: TRUST DEED recorded	1078/92 in Vol M92, page 23644, Hicrofilm  n wherein the beneficiaries are S.L.  the survivor thereof. THE GRANTEES
- Records of Klamath County, Orego	the survivor thereof. THE GRANTEES
	ALLER OBLIGHTON ATO KULLY
LAUGHLIN and EILEEN LAUGHLIN, OF HEREIN AGREE TO ASSUME AND ATOMATICAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	ty described in this instrument in violation of apparetuse to the instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this	Is instrument, the person acquiring 3
chack with the appropriate city of county planting	· ·
	and acciant torever
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said 8.	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns jovered id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor and premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sai is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant	ned premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
	the land. II duy, as the table - and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre	ose claiming under the above described encumbrances, 000.00  stransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	ose cidiming under the door dollars is so was a second of the second of
1 cm actual consideration buttle state	HOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
**************************************	ose claiming under the above described encumorant 20,000.00 s. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is victorized and the state of the
WHINGH KONOCKER BY SURGER ARMS AND ASSESSED.	
Z Sexembly growth whis deed and where the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument this 26th day of July authorized thereto by e signed and seal affixed by its officers, dur authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	e signed and seat affixed by its officers,
order of its board of directors.	7-28-93
리 .	LOREN T. ALLEN
STATE OF OREGON,	
STATE OF OREGON.  County of	
T , , ,	
Personally appeared the above named LOREN T. ALLEIN	
Order of its board of directors.  STATE OF OREGON.  County of, 19	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bevoluntary act and deed.	
to bevolumery	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
	19 by
Notary Public for Oregon  My commission expires:	nonidant and by
My commission expires.	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Nouve Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
- LOREN T. ALLEN	STATE OF OREGON,
- 160 LOWER SUNSET DR.	55.
SONORA, CA 95370	County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Colledy by Lertify that the within instrument was received for record on the
LAWRENCE E. JOHNSON	day of
610 CURLEW RD.	Nock M., and recorded
LIVERMORE, CA 94550	space reserved in book on page or as
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	file/reel number
Alter LAWRENCE E. JOHNSON	Record of Deeds of Said county.
- 610 CURLEW RD.	Witness my hand and seal of County
LIVERMORE, CA 94550	affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, 789	
the accompany small be sent to me to the angle whiter o	
LAWRENCE E. JOHNSON	Recording Officer
610 CURLEW RD.	By Deputy
LIVERMORE, CA 94550	BY
SAME, ADDRESS, ZIF	

State of CALJOLINA	energe en	A CONTROLLING CONT
State of	—— ]	, OPTIONAL SECTION
County of Tuskumal		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
0.7/28/93 2		Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove
before me, _//	MAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC.	ilivaluable to persons relying on the document.
/ 0.00 /	JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC	MOIVIDUAL
personally appeared Loke J	1 HLLED	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
Thersonally known to me. On M.	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	TITLE(S)
pr	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	PARTNER(S) LIMITED
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	GENERAL
	subscribed to the within instrument and ac-	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
<b>```</b>	knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized	TRUSTEE(S)
OFFICIAL SEAL	peapacity(ies), and that hy his/her/thoir	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
MYRHA SIMONS  NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	<b>D</b> signature(s) on the instrument the percentage	OTHER:
THOUGHT COUNTY	DUI THE ENTITY UPON hehalf of which about	
My Comm. Expires Oct. 18, 199	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
	The Cost my hand and official seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
	1/xem An	
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED	OPTIONAL SECTION	
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	THE ON THE OF BOCUMENT	_
hough the data requested here is not	NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENT	
Could prevent it dudulant reattachment of this ta		
**************************************	The second se	
	©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet	t Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309, 71
	The state of the s	
27.7		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of		
of Aug. A D 19	Mountain Title Co  93 at 10:52 o'clock AM., and duly r	the llth day
of	Deeds O'clock AM., and duly r	recorded in Vol. M93
FEE \$35.00	Evelyn Biehn C	Charles Clark
		- Wicking Sel